6M
SЕRIES
Power analyzer products
Panels for
electrical
distribution
Control panels
Electrical

6M SERIES
Power analyzer products
Ordering information
Example: 6M series, 1ph power monitor up to 100 A, ModbusRS485 com port, 0.5% accuracy with 35 mm rail adaptor for mounting.
6 M . T B . 9 . 0 2 4 . 1 2 0 0
Series
Type
TA = 50A - 800 V AC / 1000 V DC
TB = 100A - 800 V AC / 1000 V DC
TF = 300A - 800 V AC / 400A - 1000 V DC
BU = Modbus TCP/IP to Modbus RS485 gateway
Supply version
0 = AC/DC
9 = DC
Supply voltage
024 = 24 V
Option
2 = Modbus RS485 RTU
Version
1 = CT shape
2 = Wired with RJ45 (only for 6M.BU)
Wiring diagrams
Type 6M.TA, 6M.TB and 6M.TF
*
* 100 mA - slow
Type 6M.BU with 78.12 Type 6M.TX with 78.12
*
* 100 mA - slow
III
-2
02
3,
 w
w
w
.fi
nd
er
cn
.c
om
6
E
6M SERIES
Power analyzer products
6M